18        ELECTRIC.IE • The Magazine & Website for the Irish Electrical Industry •Trade Pricelist March 2017 - Page 29
Trunking
Ga Medium Cable Tray and Accessories
Seq. No. Product No. Description Unit
35006.2 MTX50 50mm, Medium Flange Pre-galv. Tray (0.7mm) 3Mtr.
35006.3 MFB50 50mm, Pre-galv. Flat 90* incl. Coupl. Each
35006.4 MET50 50mm, Pre-galv. Equal Tee incl Coupl. Each
35006.5 MX50 50mm, Pre-galv. Intersection incl Coupl. Each
35006.6 MRB50 50mm, Pre-galv. Internal/External Riser Each
35006.8 MHB50 50mm, Pre-galv. Flat 45* Bends incl. Coupl. Each
35007 MTX75 75mm, Medium Flange Pre-galv. Tray (0.7mm) 3Mtr.
35008 MFB75 75mm, Pre-galv. Flat 90* Bend incl. Coupl. Each
35009 MET75 75mm, Pre-galv. Equal Tee incl. Coupl. Each
35010 MX75 75mm, Pre-galv. Intersection incl. Coupl. Each
35011 MRB75 75mm, Pre-galv. Internal/External Riser Each
35013 MHB75 75mm, Pre-galv. Flat 45* Bends incl. Coupl. Each
35014 MTX100 100mm, Medium Flange Pre-galv. Tray (0.7mm) 3Mtr.
35015 MFB100 100mm, Pre-galv. Flat 90* Bend incl. Coupl. Each
35016 MET100 100mm, Pre-galv. Equal Tee incl. Coupl. Each
35017 MX100 100mm, Pre-galv. Intersection incl. Coupl. Each
35018 MRB100 100mm, Pre-galv. Internal/External Riser Each
35021 MHB100 100mm, Pre-galv. Flat 45* Bends incl. Coupl. Each
35022 MTX150 150mm, Medium Flange Pre-galv. Tray (0.7mm) 3Mtr.
35023 MFB150 150mm, Pre-galv. Flat 90* Bend incl. Coupl. Each
35024 MET150 150mm, Pre-galv. Equal Tee incl. Coupl. Each
35025 MX150 150mm, Pre-galv. Intersection incl.Coupl. Each
35026 MRB150 150mm, Pre-galv. Internal/External Riser Each
35029 MHB150 150mm, Pre-galv. Flat 45* Bend incl. Coupl. Each
35030 MTX225 225mm, Medium Flange Pre-galv. Tray (0.7mm) 3Mtr.
35031 MFB225 225mm, Pre-galv. Flat 90* Bend incl. Coupl. Each
35032 MET225 225mm, Pre-galv. Equal Tee incl. Coupl. Each
35033 MX225 225mm, Pre-galv. Intersection incl. Coupl. Each
35034 MRB225 225mm, Pre-galv. Internal/External Riser Each
35037 MHB225 225mm, Pre-galv. Flat 45* Bend incl. Coupl, Each
35038 MTX300 300mm, Medium Flange Pre-galv. Tray (1.0mm) 3Mtr.
35039 MFB300 300mm, Pre-galv. Flat 90* Bend incl. Coupl. Each
35040 MET300 300mm, Pre-galv. Equal Tee incl. Coupl. Each
35041 MX300 300mm, Pre-galv. Intersection incl. Coupl. Each
35042 MRB300 300mm, Pre-galv. Internal/External Riser Each
35045 MHB300 300mm, Pre-galv. Flat 45* Bend incl. Coupl. Each
35046 MTX450 450mm, Medium, Pre-galv. Tray (1.0mm) 3mtr.
35047 MFB450 450mm, Pre-galv. Flat 90* Bend incl. Coupl. Each
35048 MET450 450mm, Pre-galv. Equal Tee incl. Coupl. Each
35049 MX450 450mm, Pre-galv. Intersection incl. Coupl. Each
35050 MRB450 450mm, Pre-galv. Internal/External Riser Each
35053 MHB450 450mm, Pre-galv. Flat 45* Bend incl. Coupl. Each
35054 MTX600 600mm, Medium,  Pre-galv. Tray (1.0mm) 3Mtr.
35055 MFB600 600mm, Pre-galv. Flat 90* Bend incl. Coupl. Each
35056 MET600 600mm, Pre-galv. Equal Tee incl. Coupl. Each
35057 MX600 600mm, Pre-galv. Intersection incl. Coupl. Each
35058 MRB600 600mm, Pre-galv. Internal/External Riser Each
35061 MHB600 600mm, Pre-galv. Flat 45* Bend incl. Coupl. Each
50mm
75mm
100mm
150mm